El9 CALVARY

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Tuition & Fee Information :: Kindergarten - 8" grade
2026/2027 Academic Year

REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

All registration fees are non-refundable and due with the Enrollment Contract. Returning students not enrolled by
February 15, 2026 will not be guaranteed space in classes.

Priority Re-enrollment Fee Feb.1-15, 2026 $600
General Registration/Re-enrollment Fee Feb. 16 - March 31, 2026 $700
Late Registration/Re-enrollment Fee Beginning April 1, 2026 $750

TUITION RATES

Tuition is paid on a 10-month schedule: July through May with no payment in February. Parents may also opt to pay tuition
in full in July or biannually in July and December. All tuition payments must be made through FACTS Management via the
Parent Portal at factsmgt.com. Tuition accounts are due and payable on the 1 of each month.

15t child 2 child 3" child & up
Kindergarten - 5" Grade $10,650 $10,000 $9,600
6t - 8th Grade $1,150 $10,650 $10,000

DISCOUNTS:
o Members of Calvary Church of Santa Ana will receive a 10% discount for membership confirmed by 8/1/2026.
o  Families with a full-time (5 days per week) preschool student will receive an annual discount of $500.
e Payment in full in July qualifies for a 1.5% discount.

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM (ASP) PLANS AND RATES

The plan rates have been calculated for the entire school year and are paid on the same 10-month schedule as tuition
payments (July through May with no payment in February). ASP charges are billed to your FACTS account.

Yearly Rate Monthly Rate
Dlan A Use of AM ONLY $1,400 -1 Child $140 -1 Child
6:30 - 8 a.m. $1,750 - Family $175 - Family
Use of PM ONLY $2,000 -1 Child $200 -1 Child

Plan B . .

3 - 6:00 p.m. $2,750 - Family $275 - Family
Dlan C Use of AM and PM $2,750 -1 Child $275 -1 Child
6:30 - 8 a.m. and 3 - 6:00 p.m. $3,500 - Family $350 - Family

Drop Ins $25 flat fee per day per child (31/2 hrs or less)

$50 flat fee per day per child (more than 31/2 hrs)
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